

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी पुस्त
मे मशीन के द्वारा अंकित कुल 100 एक सौ
पन्ने है यह मापी पुस्त श्री. अमर उमाद सिंह
सहायक अभियन्ता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य अवर प्रमण्डल 27 जे.पी. को निर्गत
किया जाता है।

23/11
कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमण्डल, मधुबनी
23/11/20

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION

_____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 2433

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name of Work-
 Situation of Work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
name of work -					constitution
of road					part A, - Belalharshi
Jagdish					Road house to chornid
Belalharshi road					under munsy
(Se)					
Agency -					Shirdani Engineers pro-
					Shirdani Singh
Agreement no -					127 S.B.D/2020-21
Date of commencement :-					20-9-2020
Date of completion :-					23-09-2021

(Record measurement dt) 18.8.21

item no-① :- setting out

relax - - - of 12
 $1.00 \times 6.00 = 6.00$
 Total = 6.00

item no-② :- clearing &

grading of vegetation - - of 12

$3 \times 30 \times 3.50 = 315 \text{ m}^2$

$6 \times 30 \times 3.50 = 630 \text{ u}$

$8 \times 30 \times 3.50 = 840 \text{ u}$

$2 \times 30 \times 3.50 = 210 \text{ u}$

$4 \times 30 \times 3.50 = 420 \text{ u}$

$5 \times 30 \times 3.50 = 525 \text{ u}$

Total = 2940 u

Qty = $\frac{2940}{10,000} = 0.29 \text{ Heter}$

Continuation total = 0.29 H

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item no. (11/8) i- providing and applying prime coat (RS-1) of 12					
Qty. side TMBP - 14					
Qty = 2889.55 m ²					
@ Rs 43.34 / m ²					Rs 125233
Item no. (12/9) i- providing and applying tack coat (RS-1) of 12					
Qty. side TMBP - 14					
Qty = 2889.55 m ²					
@ Rs 14.83 / m ²					Rs 42852 =
Item no. (13/10) i- providing					

Laying 20 mm thick m.s.s of 12					
Qty. side TMBP - 15					
Qty = 2889.55 m ²					
@ Rs 217.75 / m ²					Rs 629200 =
Item no. (14/11) i- Road marking					
MBT paint - - of 12					
Qty. side TMBP - 15					
Qty = 153.40 m ²					
@ Rs 721.95 / m ²					Rs 110747 =
Total = 5212595 =					
Add 12% m.s.T = Rs					625511 =
Add 1% Less = Rs					52126 =
Add S. fee = Rs					73498 =
Total = 5963730 =					

Continuation

Continuation